
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T6  T5  1   New Mexico 294  293  283       870  +18 
5  T3  T2   Auburn 293  293  286       872  +20 
2  T1  T2   South Carolina 288  296  288       872  +20 
4  T1  4   UNLV 292  292  294       878  +26 

10  T5  5   Texas Tech 299  288  292       879  +27 
11  10  6   Virginia 303  294  285       882  +30 
3  T3  7   Stanford 291  295  298       884  +32 

T6  7  8   Missouri 294  301  291       886  +34 
1  T8  T9   Charlotte 287  309  293       889  +37 

12  11  T9   Chattanooga 304  294  291       889  +37 
8  T8  11   San Francisco 297  299  297       893  +41 
9  12  12   Georgia Southern 298  308  309       915  +63 

13  13  13   Valparaiso 309  308  310       927  +75 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

4 1   James Erkenbeck  New Mexico  72   70  68       210  -3   
T20 T2   Denny McCarthy  Virginia  74   74  66       214  +1   
T16 T2   Matthew NeSmith  South Carolina  75   71  68       214  +1   
T10 T2   Dominic Bozzelli  Auburn  71   74  69       214  +1   
T2 T5   Matias Dominguez  Texas Tech  70   71  74       215  +2   
T6 T5   Erik Van Rooyen *  Minnesota  72   72  71       215  +2   
T10 T7   Michael Johnson  Auburn  72   73  71       216  +3   
1 T7   Carl Jonson  UNLV  68   72  76       216  +3   
19 T9   Emilio Cuartero  Missouri  74   73  70       217  +4   
T6 T9   John Catlin  New Mexico  75   69  73       217  +4   
T2 T9   Will Starke  South Carolina  68   73  76       217  +4   
5 T9   Adam Schenk *  Purdue  72   71  74       217  +4   

T16 T13   Cory McElyea  San Francisco  70   76  72       218  +5   
T20 T13   Scott Fernandez *  Iowa State  74   74  70       218  +5   
T33 T15   Thomas Rowland  Charlotte  73   77  69       219  +6   
T25 T15   Gavin Green  New Mexico  71   78  70       219  +6   
T10 T15   Ryan Zech  Missouri  70   75  74       219  +6   
T6 T18   Raoul Menard  Charlotte  67   77  76       220  +7   
T16 T18   Finley Ewing IV  Texas Tech  75   71  74       220  +7   
T6 T18   Patrick Rodgers  Stanford  72   72  76       220  +7   
T25 T18   AJ McInerney  UNLV  76   73  71       220  +7   
T33 T22   Steven Fox  Chattanooga  73   77  71       221  +8   
T20 T22   Matthew Moseley *  Michigan State  74   74  73       221  +8   
T33 T22   Nathan Kerns *  Marshall  75   75  71       221  +8   
T45 T25   Andrew Yun  Stanford  77   75  70       222  +9   
T40 T25   Esteban Restrepo  Texas Tech  77   74  71       222  +9   
T25 T25   Clement Sordet  Texas Tech  77   72  73       222  +9   
T33 T25   Caleb Sturgeon  South Carolina  75   75  72       222  +9   
T40 T25   Niclas Carlsson  Auburn  75   76  71       222  +9   
T10 T25   Jake Mondy  Auburn  75   70  77       222  +9   
T10 T25   David Pastore  Virginia  73   72  77       222  +9   
T20 T25   Chris Selfridge *  Toledo  77   71  74       222  +9   
T33 T25   Charlie Bull *  Akron  76   74  72       222  +9   
T25 T34   David Boote  Stanford  76   73  74       223  +10   
T10 T34   Cameron Wilson  Stanford  70   75  78       223  +10   
T25 T34   Kevin Penner  UNLV  75   74  74       223  +10   
T45 T37   Seb Crookall-Nixon  San Francisco  77   75  72       224  +11   
T45 T37   Victor Perez  New Mexico  76   76  72       224  +11   
T25 T37   Taylor Travis  San Francisco  74   75  75       224  +11   
T45 T37   Liam Johnston  Chattanooga  74   78  72       224  +11   
T40 T37   Kurt Kitayama  UNLV  74   77  73       224  +11   
T45 T37   Ji Soo Park  Virginia  77   75  72       224  +11   
T45 T43   Franco Castro  Charlotte  76   76  73       225  +12   
T56 T43   Dykes Harbin  South Carolina  73   80  72       225  +12   

T33 T43   Christian Humber  Georgia Southern  75   75  75       225  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T25 T43   Scott Wolfes  Georgia Southern  73   76  76       225  +12   
T20 T43   Nicholas Maruri  UNLV  75   73  77       225  +12   
T40 T48   Chris Robb  Chattanooga  79   72  75       226  +13   
T25 T48   Sean Kelly  South Carolina  72   77  77       226  +13   
T45 T48   Austin Gaugert  Valparaiso  78   74  74       226  +13   
T45 T51   Braeden Cryderman  Charlotte  73   79  75       227  +14   
T61 T51   Davis Bunn  Chattanooga  78   76  73       227  +14   
T45 T51   Nick Tremps  Virginia  79   73  75       227  +14   
T64 T51   Robin Sciot-Siegrist *  Louisville  77   78  72       227  +14   
T33 T55   Jobim Carlos  San Francisco  76   74  78       228  +15   
T45 T55   Jace Long  Missouri  77   75  76       228  +15   
T45 T55   Benni Weilguni  Chattanooga  83   69  76       228  +15   
T69 T58   Hunter Kraus  Missouri  75   83  71       229  +16   
T56 T58   Jacob Fair  Missouri  75   78  76       229  +16   
T61 T58   Michael Hebert  Auburn  78   76  75       229  +16   
T40 T58   Korey Ward *  Xavier  73   78  78       229  +16   
T56 62   Joe Toland  Charlotte  74   79  77       230  +17   
T56 T63   Steven Kearney  Stanford  73   80  78       231  +18   
T66 T63   Henry Todd  Texas Tech  79   77  75       231  +18   
71 T65   Benjamin Bauch  New Mexico  81   78  73       232  +19   

T61 T65   Hayden Anderson  Georgia Southern  75   79  78       232  +19   
T56 67   Will Evans  Georgia Southern  75   78  80       233  +20   
75 T68   Mac McLaughlin  Virginia  83   80  72       235  +22   

T64 T68   Kyle Henning  Valparaiso  77   78  80       235  +22   
T66 T70   Alika Bell  San Francisco  81   75  80       236  +23   
T72 T70   Brad Winters  Valparaiso  76   84  76       236  +23   
68 72   Andy Webb  Valparaiso  81   76  80       237  +24   

T69 73   Thomas Wettstein  Valparaiso  78   80  80       238  +25   
T72 74   David Tepe *  Cincinnati  82   78  79       239  +26   
74 75   Charlie Martin  Georgia Southern  81   81  86       248  +35   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 New Mexico 294 293 283 870
1 James Erkenbeck (1) 72 70 68 210

T9 John Catlin (2) 75 69 73 217

T15 Gavin Green (4) 71 78 70 219

T37 Victor Perez (3) 76 76 72 224

T65 Benjamin Bauch (5) 81 78 73 232

T2 Auburn 293 293 286 872
T2 Dominic Bozzelli (3) 71 74 69 214

T7 Michael Johnson (4) 72 73 71 216

T25 Niclas Carlsson (2) 75 76 71 222

T25 Jake Mondy (5) 75 70 77 222

T58 Michael Hebert (1) 78 76 75 229

T2 South Carolina 288 296 288 872
T2 Matthew NeSmith (3) 75 71 68 214

T9 Will Starke (5) 68 73 76 217

T25 Caleb Sturgeon (2) 75 75 72 222

T43 Dykes Harbin (1) 73 80 72 225

T48 Sean Kelly (4) 72 77 77 226

4 UNLV 292 292 294 878
T7 Carl Jonson (3) 68 72 76 216

T18 AJ McInerney (4) 76 73 71 220

T34 Kevin Penner (1) 75 74 74 223

T37 Kurt Kitayama (2) 74 77 73 224

T43 Nicholas Maruri (5) 75 73 77 225

5 Texas Tech 299 288 292 879
T5 Matias Dominguez (4) 70 71 74 215

T18 Finley Ewing IV (5) 75 71 74 220

T25 Clement Sordet (1) 77 72 73 222

T25 Esteban Restrepo (3) 77 74 71 222

T63 Henry Todd (2) 79 77 75 231
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Virginia 303 294 285 882
T2 Denny McCarthy (1) 74 74 66 214

T25 David Pastore (4) 73 72 77 222

T37 Ji Soo Park (3) 77 75 72 224

T51 Nick Tremps (5) 79 73 75 227

T68 Mac McLaughlin (2) 83 80 72 235

7 Stanford 291 295 298 884
T18 Patrick Rodgers (1) 72 72 76 220

T25 Andrew Yun (3) 77 75 70 222

T34 Cameron Wilson (2) 70 75 78 223

T34 David Boote (5) 76 73 74 223

T63 Steven Kearney (4) 73 80 78 231

8 Missouri 294 301 291 886
T9 Emilio Cuartero (1) 74 73 70 217

T15 Ryan Zech (4) 70 75 74 219

T55 Jace Long (3) 77 75 76 228

T58 Hunter Kraus (2) 75 83 71 229

T58 Jacob Fair (5) 75 78 76 229

T9 Charlotte 287 309 293 889
T15 Thomas Rowland (4) 73 77 69 219

T18 Raoul Menard (1) 67 77 76 220

T43 Franco Castro (2) 76 76 73 225

T51 Braeden Cryderman (3) 73 79 75 227

62 Joe Toland (5) 74 79 77 230

T9 Chattanooga 304 294 291 889
T22 Steven Fox (1) 73 77 71 221

T37 Liam Johnston (4) 74 78 72 224

T48 Chris Robb (2) 79 72 75 226

T51 Davis Bunn (3) 78 76 73 227

T55 Benni Weilguni (5) 83 69 76 228

11 San Francisco 297 299 297 893
T13 Cory McElyea (1) 70 76 72 218

T37 Taylor Travis (3) 74 75 75 224

T37 Seb Crookall-Nixon (4) 77 75 72 224

T55 Jobim Carlos (2) 76 74 78 228

T70 Alika Bell (5) 81 75 80 236
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Georgia Southern 298 308 309 915
T43 Scott Wolfes (1) 73 76 76 225

T43 Christian Humber (5) 75 75 75 225

T65 Hayden Anderson (3) 75 79 78 232

67 Will Evans (4) 75 78 80 233

75 Charlie Martin (2) 81 81 86 248

13 Valparaiso 309 308 310 927
T48 Austin Gaugert (1) 78 74 74 226

T68 Kyle Henning (2) 77 78 80 235

T70 Brad Winters (4) 76 84 76 236

72 Andy Webb (5) 81 76 80 237

73 Thomas Wettstein (3) 78 80 80 238
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T5 Erik Van Rooyen (Minnesota) 72 72 71 215

T9 Adam Schenk (Purdue) 72 71 74 217

T13 Scott Fernandez (Iowa State) 74 74 70 218

T22 Matthew Moseley (Michigan State) 74 74 73 221

T22 Nathan Kerns (Marshall ) 75 75 71 221

T25 Chris Selfridge (Toledo) 77 71 74 222

T25 Charlie Bull (Akron) 76 74 72 222

T51 Robin Sciot-Siegrist (Louisville) 77 78 72 227

T58 Korey Ward (Xavier ) 73 78 78 229

74 David Tepe (Cincinnati) 82 78 79 239
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